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
*Estimated monthly loan 
instalment:

RM1,545 
 
  Leasehold double-storey 
Taman Kinrara 
Seksyen 3, Puchong, 
Selangor 
Bedroom & bathroom: 4 | 3 
Land area: 990 sq ft 
Built-up: 1,260 sq ft 
Asking price: RM580,000 
*Estimated monthly loan 
instalment:

RM2,084 

 
 Leasehold double-storey 

Taman Kuchai Jaya, 
Kuchai Lama,  
Kuala Lumpur 
Bedroom & bathroom: 3 | 2 
Land area: 976 sq ft 
Built-up: NA 
Asking price: RM599,000  
*Estimated monthly loan 
instalment:

RM2,152 

EdgeProp.my

Good deals for terraced  
houses below RM600k

CLICK ON 
EACH LISTING
for more details

PICTURES BY THE RESPECTIVE AGENTS

https://www.edgeprop.my/listing/sale/1063356/kuala_lumpur/jalan_ipoh/landed/terracehouse/single-story-terrace-house-in-jalan-kolam-air
https://www.edgeprop.my/listing/sale/1333216/selangor/semenyih/landed/terracehouse/2-storey-camellia-residence--bandar-tasik-kesuma
https://www.edgeprop.my/listing/sale/1356264/selangor/puchong/landed/terracehouse/2-storey-terrace-house---extended-with-3-1r-3b
https://www.edgeprop.my/listing/sale/1340704/selangor/klang/landed/terracehouse/freehold-end-lot-2sty-jln-kerongsang-bdr-puteri
https://www.edgeprop.my/listing/sale/1330811/selangor/sungai_buloh/landed/terracehouse/freehold-dsl-dc3-desa-coalfields-sungai-buloh
https://www.edgeprop.my/listing/sale/1354948/selangor/shah_alam/landed/terracehouse/2-storey-terrace-house---seksyen-19-shah-alam
https://www.edgeprop.my/listing/sale/1340461/kuala_lumpur/kuchai_lama/landed/terracehouse/nice-renovation-house-move-in-anytime
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 Freehold double-storey  
Taman Sri  
Rampai, Setapak, 
Kuala Lumpur 
Bedroom & bathroom: 3 | 2   
Land area: 883 sq ft 
Built-up: 1,100 sq ft 
Asking price: RM530,000 
*Estimated monthly loan 
instalment: 

RM1,904
 
 

 Freehold double-storey 
Taman Sri Gombak,  
Gombak, Selangor 
Bedroom & bathroom: 4 | 3 
Land area: 990 sq ft 
Built-up: 1,080 sq ft 
Asking price: RM588,000 
*Estimated monthly loan 
instalment: 

RM2,112 

 
 Freehold double-storey  

Desa Setapak, 
Wangsa Maju,  
Kuala Lumpur 
Bedroom & bathroom: 3 |2 
Land area: 592 sq ft 
Built-up: 900 sq ft 
Asking price: RM495,000 
*Estimated monthly loan 
instalment: 

RM1,778 

  Freehold double-storey 
Bandar Mahkota 
Cheras, Cheras, 
Selangor 
Bedroom & bathroom: 4 | 3  
Land area: 1,300 sq ft 
Built-up: 1,988 sq ft 
Asking price: RM488,000 
*Estimated monthly loan 
instalment: 

RM1,753

 Leasehold single-storey  
Taman Sri Segambut, 
Segambut,  
Kuala Lumpur 
Bedroom & bathroom: 3 | 2  
Land area: 1,470 sq ft 
Built-up: 1,350 sq ft 
Asking price: RM600,000 
*Estimated monthly loan 
instalment: 

RM2,155 

 Leasehold single-storey  
Taman Desa Jaya, 
Kepong, Kuala Lumpur 
Bedroom & bathroom: 3 | 2 
Land area: 1,430 sq ft 
Built-up: 1,000 sq ft 
Asking price: RM460,000 
*Estimated monthly loan 
instalment: 

RM1,652 
 

 Leasehold double-storey 
Taman Mega Jaya, 
Ampang, Selangor 
Bedroom & bathroom: 4 | 3 
Land area: 1,300 sq ft 
Built-up: 1,300 sq ft 
Asking price: RM560,000 
*Estimated monthly loan 
instalment: 

RM2,012 

 Leasehold double-storey 
Bandar Baru  
Sri Petaling,  
Kuala Lumpur 
Bedroom & bathroom: 4 | 3 
Land area: 1,170 sq ft 
Built-up: 1,260 sq ft 
Asking price: RM578,000 
*Estimated monthly loan 
instalment: 

RM2,076

EdgeProp.my

Good deals for terraced  
houses below RM600k (cont’)

PICTURES BY THE RESPECTIVE AGENTS

* Estimated loan calculation based on a 30-year bank borrowing (estimated interest rate of 3.5%) for 80% of the property price.
   Information for this story is based on EdgeProp.my PRO agents’ listings as at March 22, 2021.

https://www.edgeprop.my/listing/sale/1348684/kuala_lumpur/setapak/landed/terracehouse/2-storey-terraced-house-at-taman-sri-rampai
https://www.edgeprop.my/listing/sale/1357959/kuala_lumpur/segambut/landed/terracehouse/sri-segambut-segambut-1-storey-terrace-house
https://www.edgeprop.my/listing/sale/1346351/kuala_lumpur/wangsa_maju/landed/terracehouse/2-stry-desa-setapak-kuala-lumpur
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